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Name of The College Subject Names Examiner
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Botany B.Sathyavathi 8099539605
Zoology Dr.N.Sreenu 9912215166
Chemistry M.Raju 8328047013
Physics B.Stalin 9704894166
Computer Science/Computer Application B.Nageswar 9959508118
Microbiology Nichitha 9849188175

  Dairy Science Dr.N.Sreenu 9912215166
Commerce L.Naresh 8464834453
Botany P.Upendar 9948862313
Zoology P.Rajashekar Reddy 9959467966
Chemistry B.Srinivas Reddy 9441727908
Physics K.Sathish 7981360299
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Kishor 8328033968
Commerce A.Anil Kumar 9603607169
Botany S.Shankar 9640064024
Zoology P.Janaiah 9848608551
Chemistry M.Saidulu 9912162737
Commerce D.Venkanna 9951955584
Computer Science/Computer Application K.Anitha 8074589760
Botany Ch.Swapna 9346306015
Zoology Sk.Shireen 9704911613
Chemistry K.Srinivasachary 9951806809
Physics A.Durgabhavani 9581539587
Computer Science/Computer Application G.Shivaprasad 9505267082
Commerce T.Ramesh 9666916008
Botany R.Srivalli 9110703283
Zoology G.Rambabu 9010589559
Chemistry M.Ravindar 9553851875
Physics D.Raju 9985854758
Computer Science/Computer Application N.Vanaja 9293322258
Commerce V.Swathi 7981206429
Botany D.Damodar Reddy 9849052005
Zoology R.Narsaiah 9553209232
Chemistry G.Sudhakar 9491328528
Physics K.Chandrashekar 9440322507
Computer Science/Computer Application M.Nagireddy 9912769647
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Govt DC, Ramannapet4013

Chaitanya Bharathi DC, 
Huzurnagar

4004

D.G.R.M DC, 
Thungathurthy

4007

A.V.M DC, Nakrekal4001

Triveni DC, Kodad4077

Gowthami DC, Suryapet4014



Commerce L.Mamatha 8790907395
Botany Dr.K.Jaipal 9908928360
Zoology V.Venkatesh 998655221
Chemistry P.Suresh 9652117530
Physics G.Thirumalesh 9154382598
Computer Science/Computer Application A.Varalaxmi 8096229412

Geology Ch.Ravikumar 8555928722
Data Science A.Varalaxmi 8096229412

Statistic B.Vilas 7799589374
Commerce L.Naresh 8464834453
Botany A.Srinivas 9705709015
Zoology R.Sudhakar 9848418032
Chemistry Vajeeda 7671943142
Physics B.Laxminarayana 9948246609
Computer Science/Computer Application R.Sumalatha 9885421794
Commerce C.Krishnaveni 8886512815
Botany B.Kiran 8978393931
Zoology S.Venkateswarlu 8019811194
Chemistry D.Usha 7702124421
Physics T.Swathi 7032581584
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Srinu 9885263918
Commerce Shaik Jakeera Begum 9182209108
Botany K.Kamala 6303358734
Zoology V.Bichulal 9640371449
Chemistry Ch.Umashankar 9912246421
Physics K.Raghu 9441661362
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Nagesh 9177933967
Commerce R.Ramesh 9390050051
Botany Dr.Ch.Ramaraju 9948236946
Zoology V.Bichulal 9640371449
Chemistry V.Shekar 9959342659
Physics K.Venkat 9703316066
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Nagesh 9177933967
Commerce R.Ramesh 9390050051
Botany B.Sathyavathi 8099539605
Zoology Dr.N.Sreenu 9912215166
Chemistry B.Ashok Kumar 9912473569
Physics T.Yakamma 9550187180
Computer Science/Computer Application T.Prasad 9640588580
Commerce B.Pandurangam 7013215792
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Ashok 9533727694
Commerce S.Narendar 6303850072

Botany Ch.Saidulu 9703463405
Zoology B.Rajani Kumar 9491328291

Jagruthi DC, Bhongiri4016

KNM Govt. DC, 
Miryalaguda

4018

KRR.Govt.DC, Kodad4019

MCM,DC Haliya4020

Siddhartha DC,Nalgonda4022

Jagathi Disabled 
DC,Suryapet

4129

Mathrusree DC, 
Choutuppal

4024



Chemistry
N.Sathish 6301726548

Computer Science/Computer Application K.Santhosh 9290170270

Commerce G.Ashok 9866785778
Botany M.Sravani 9347542691
Zoology M.Ravi 9505921885
Chemistry K.Kumuraiah 9989219373
Physics D.Ganesh 8374508690
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Anand 9010953955
Commerce R.Rajiv 9951592586
Botany A.Narsimha 8008268081
Zoology R.Siddiramulu 9989356365
Chemistry U.Ramakrishna 9959909091
Physics K.Ravi 9951727689
Computer Science/Computer Application B.Manasa 9703129975
Commerce P.Ananthachary 7661997656
Botany N.Prashanth 9618930954
Zoology V.Nandakumar 9492883648
Chemistry Ch.Srikanth 9652060652
Physics B.Bhaskar 9000939832
Computer Science/Computer Application K.Raju 9502969594
Commerce MD.Asif 7013401322
Botany SK.Navzuddin 9573149284
Zoology P.Krishna 9701815831
Chemistry V.Parasuram 9505025541
Physics A.Rajesh 8328035084
Computer Science/Computer Application D.Shivashankar 9290123200

Microbiology Dr.N.Himaja 8121769237
Commerce K.Srinivas 9394613073
Botany Haseb Hussain 8106323198
Zoology T.Priyanka 9133294329
Chemistry P.Anitha 9000393075
Physics P.Anusha 9014001083
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Somaraju 9959806086
Commerce T.Madhusudan Rao 9290070792
Botany Ch.Saidulu 9703463405
Zoology G.Srinivasulu 9505168156
Chemistry Ch.Srinu 9966532916
Physics Par Sharma 9848522520
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Kishor 8328033968
Commerce N.Aparna 8639109606
Botany Dr.M.Deepika 8897216463

New Aurobindo 
DC,Neredcherla

4032

4134

Sri Mallikarjuna DC 
Nakrekal

4053

Sri Nagarjuna DC, 
Miryalaguda

4054

Sri Sai Vikas DC, Kodad4043

Sri Venkateshwara DC, 
Alair

4072

Santhosh DC, Mothkur4063

TTWRDC(W) Suryapet



Zoology M.Vijay Kumar 8328449254
Chemistry K.Danunjana Chary 9912662665
Physics D.Venkat Reddy 8919647925
Computer Science/Computer Application B.Suresh Kumar 8309454974
Commerce D.Ramesh 9912826497
Botany D.Veerareddy 9010910191
Zoology J.Janaiah 8142929604
Chemistry B.Ramakrishna Reddy 9440094924
Physics D.Sathyanarayana 8790496261
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Padmavathia 9492364918

Biotechnology J.Ramesh 8466800634
Commerce A.Sankaraiah 9949981847
Botany Ch.Shoban Babu 9676834283
Zoology K.Nagini 8328178709
Chemistry Sk.Noor Hussian 9492179663
Physics T.Nagaraju 9701005756
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Padmavathia 9492364918
Biotechnology J.Ramesh 8466800634

Electronics T.Nagaraju 9701005756
Commerce S.Omkar 9177173432
Botany A.Pushpa 8297666806
Zoology M.Paramesh 9014055690
Chemistry T.Krishnaveni 7032929530
Physics Ch.Raju 9177759849
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Narmadadevi 6304504462
Commerce K.Padmaja 8555016099
Botany K.Saikumar 6281991065
Zoology T.Sunitha 9603255788
Chemistry Dr.V.Madhavi 8977609293
Physics L.Ravindar 9573723966
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Nagaiah 8499985334
Commerce P.Shirisha 9014307286
Botany B.Anil 7989858612
Zoology M.Paramesh 9014055690
Chemistry T.Krishnaveni 7032929530
Physics G.Linga Reddy 9866764367
Computer Science/Computer Application B.Santhoshi 7901000891
Commerce Dr.I.Srinivas 9490536839
Botany B.Nagaraju 8074617761
Zoology G.Srinivasulu 9505168156
Chemistry Dr.K.Pruthu 9908221959
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Saidaiah 7660055997
Commerce G.Venkanna 9666780274

Hasitha DC (W), 
Miryalaguda

4097

Sri Sai Triveni DC, Suryapet4062

Sri Venkateshwara DC, 
Suryapet

4069

4093

Bharathi DC, Mall4092

Sri Chaitanya DC, 
Miryalaguda

Sri Venkateshwara DC, 
Godukondla

4100

Kranthi DC, 
Kondamallepally

4114



Botany S.Saidaiah 7659074106
Zoology P.Rajashekar Reddy 9959467966
Chemistry Dr.K.Pruthu 9908221959
Computer Science/Computer Application G.Chandramohan Reddy 9705851331
Commerce Y.Rambabu 8184856363
Botany D.Veerareddy 9010910191
Zoology P.Krishna 9701815831
Chemistry Dr.Keerthi Devi 9440625047
Physics P.Raju 9490002974
Computer Science/Computer Application SK.Janipasha 9032323013
Commerce P.Madhukar 9912687679
Botany Ch.Swapna 9346306015
Zoology V.Venkatesh 998655221
Chemistry Vajeeda 7671943142
Physics Dr.K.Haritha 9398648512
Computer Science/Computer Application V.Jyothi 7095962695
Commerce S.Saritha 9912392284
Microbiology Dr.N. Himaja 8121769237
Statistic G.Ramya 8885661156
Botany M.Sravani 9347542691
Zoology R.Sudhakar 9848418032
Chemistry J.Nagya 9705430308
Physics B.Sathish 9666358741
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Srinu 9885263918
Commerce B.Srinivas 8686869416
Botany N.Prashanth 9618930954
Zoology V.Devendar Rao 9542381516
Chemistry M.Sandhya 6281590581
Physics K.Ravi 9951727689
Computer Science/Computer Application K.Raju 9502969594
Commerce Dr.Ch.Sathayanarayana 9866416969
Botany Dr.K.Jaipal 9908928360
Zoology P.Nagalami 9703235807
Chemistry D.Prabhakar 8309844503
Physics Dr.K.Haritha 9398648512
Computer Science/Computer Application B.Manasa 9703129975
Commerce Ch.Krishna 9346777335
Botany A.Pushpa 8297666806
Zoology M.Vijay Kumar 8328449254
Chemistry Ch.Srinu 9966532916
Physics T.Yakamma 9550187180
Computer Science/Computer Application S.Venkatramana Reddy 8099330180
Commerce A.Sankaraiah 9949981847
Botany Ch.Shoban Babu 9676834283
Zoology K.Nagini 8328178709

TSWRDC(W), Bhongir4131

Sri Ujwala DC Suryapet4041

Govt.DC, Huzurnagar4117

PJRS Sahithi DC, 
Devarakonda

4115

Stanford (W) DC, Bhongir4074

Sai Krupa DC Bhongir4061

Bhavitha DC, Devarakonda4118



Chemistry G.Shenappa 9394562401
Physics P.Anusha 9014001083
Computer Science/Computer Application P.Srinivas 9963416412
Commerce A.Yakaiah 8790586133
Botany B.Lingaiah 9441337915
Zoology Dr.G.Ramesh 9440926180

Chemistry T.Ramakrishna 9963256569
Physics B.Stalin 9704894166
Computer Science/Computer Application D.Chandramouli 8074768115
Commerce J.Karnakar 9640088349
Computer Science/Computer Application K.Susmitha 9985983516
Commerce Y.Rambabu 8184856363

Computer Science/Computer Application R.Sumalatha 9885421794

Botany K.Saikumar 6281991065
Geology Ch.Ravikumar 8555928722
Physics Par Sharma 9848522520
Zoology T.Priyanka 9133294329

4103
Immanuel Degree 
College,Solipet,  Bhonigir

Computer Science/Computer Application G.Chandramohan Reddy 9705851331

Botany B.Anil 7989858612
Chemistry Ch.Umashankar 9912246421

Computer Science/Computer Application G.Chandramohan Reddy 9705851331
Geology Dr.K.Madhusudhan Reddy 9493156095
Physics A.Durgabhavani 9581539587

Zoology M.Vijay Kumar 8328449254

Pragathi DC,Valigonda4033

 Controller of Examinations

Maharshi DC, Suryapet4021

Govt.DC,Chandur4011

Don Bosco Degree 
College, Don Bosco 

Nagar, SLBC Colony, 
Nalgonda. 

4006

Mahatma Jyothibha Phule 
Telangana Backward 

classes welfare residential 
Degree College 

(Men),Nagarjuna Sagar

4138
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